
TRIP LOG New Mexico Sep-08

Day 1
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME
local US-50 11 11 0:45 0:45
US-50 w Jct K-10 59 70 0:55 1:40
K-10 w Lawrence 26 96 0:25 2:05
 local 10 106 4:20 6:25
I-70 w Topeka 31 137 0:30 6:55
 local 3 140 1:37 8:32 G
HIE Topeka 61065719 785-228-9500

MI 157
Gas 8.2

day 2
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME
I-335 s Jct 147 37 37 0:40 0:40
US-56 w Council Grove 25 62 0:40 1:20
KS-177 s 17 79 0:20 1:40
  " 6 85 1:20 3:00
side rd 11 96 0:25 3:25
KS-150 w Jct US-56 17 113 0:15 3:40
US-56 w McPherson 39 152 0:55 4:35
  " Lyons 29 181 0:35 5:10
  " Great Bend 32 213 1:20 6:30 G
  " 24 237 0:30 7:00

6 243 1:15 8:15
KS-156 w 40 283 0:35 8:50
  " Garden City 54 337 0:55 9:45 g

346.5
HIE Garden City 15 k NS

MI 503.5
Gas 24.2 20.8

Tues Sep 2

Wed Sep 3

Tallgrass Prairie
Cottonwd Falls
Elmdale

Larned
Ft Larned visit?
Jetmore

65659640 



day 3  
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME
US-50 w Syracuse 53 53 1:00 1:00
  " Lamar 49 102 1:20 2:20 -1
  " La Junta 58 160 1:00 3:20
CO-10 w 72 232 1:20 4:40 g
US-160 w Jct CO-150 59 291 1:00 5:40
CO-150 n Great Sand Dunes NP 19 310 0:20 6:00
 Visit 8 318 2:40 8:40
? W JCT CO-17 16 334 0:15 8:55
US-17 s 16 350 0:25 9:20

356
(719) 587-9000

52495242 189.47
MI 859
Gas 40.8 21

Day 4
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME
US-285 s 28 28 0:50 0:50
C&TS Ry 28 10:00 10:50

28 56 0:30 11:20 G

MI 929.7
Gas 44.1 21

day 5
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME
US-285 s 31 31 0:40 0:40
CO-17 w 47 78 1:00 1:40
 local 2 80 0:55 2:35
US-64 w 26 106 0:30 3:05
  " 61 167 1:10 4:15
" Bloomfield 9 176 0:10 4:25
US-550 Aztec 17 193 3:10 7:35
CO-516 w 12 205 0:20 7:55 G
US-64 w 31 236 0:50 8:45
US-491 n Cortez 45 281 NR #VALUE!
HIE Cortez 65664200 282.4

MI 1212.1
Gas 56.8 21.3

Thu Sep 4

Walsenburg

Alamosa

6301 US 160 , Alamosa,
CI Alamosa

Fri Sep 5 thur 26

Antonito

return to Alamosa
Rez # 9288

Sat Sep 6

Antonito
Chama

Dulce
Blanco

Farmington
Shiprock



day 6
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME

Mesa Verde area 64 100 7:30 7:30
US-160 e Hesperus 23 123 0:25 7:55
CO-140 s state line 17 140 0:30 8:25
NM-170 s 16 156 NR #VALUE! G

137.6
65666922 NS

MI 1349.8
Gas 63.4 21.2

day 7
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME
US-64 e Bloomfield 11 11 0:25 0:25
US-550 s jct NM 96 87 98 1:30 1:55
NM-96 e jct US-84 52 150 1:20 3:15
US-84 n 7 157 0:20 3:35

local 21 178
local 178_________ #VALUE!
US-84 s Santa Fe 72 250 4:35 #VALUE!

3450 CERRILLOS ROAD 254.4
MI 1604.2
Gas 75.2 21.3

Day 8
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME

Santa Fe local 12 12 6:40 6:40
I-25 s 33 45 1:00 7:40

Albuquerque local 50 95
119 BELL LANE 505-867-1600

MI 1700
Gas 80 21.2

Day 9  
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME

local 42 42 9:00 9:00
NM-46 s
I-25 s 35 77 1:15 10:15

65669507 81 NS
MI 1780.9
Gas 84.5 21

Sun Sep 7

Farmington

HIE Farmington 15K pts

Mon Sep 8

Abiquiu

Chimayo ST

HIE Cerillos

Tue Sep 9

Bernalillo

HIE Bernalillo

Wed Sep 10

Las Lunas
Belen

HIE Belen



Day 10  
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME
NM-47 s Jct US-60 23 19 0:40 0:40
US-60 e 13 32 0:40 1:20
  " 10 42 0:50 2:10
NM-55 n 19 61 1:05 3:15
US-60 e Vaughn 66 127 1:10 4:25
US-54 e Santa Rosa 39 166 0:40 5:05 G
I-40 e 58 224 1:00 6:05

65672198 242
MI 2023
Gas 94.7 21.3

Day 11  
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME
I-40 e Amarillo 111 111 1:40 1:40
I-27 s Canyon 17 128 0:20 2:00
 museum 0 128 2:20 4:20
I-27 n Amarillo 0 128 0 4:20

local 25 153 1:50 6:10
TX-136 n 57 210 1:25

210
US-60 e 30 240 0:40 6:50 G

65680466 250.4 NS
MI 2273.4
Gas 106.3 21.3

Thu Sep 11

Abo NM stop
Mountainair
Quarai RT

Tucumcari
HIE Tucumcari pts

Fri Sep 12

Borger
Side trip - Alabates
Pampa

HIE Pampa



Day 12  
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME
US-60 e 88 88 1:35 1:35
OK-46 n Jct OK-15 14 102 0:25 2:00
OK-15 e Woodward 21 123 0:25 2:25
US-412 e 13 136 0:15 2:40
OK-50 e OK-50A 19 155 0:20 3:00
 1 156 2:00 5:00
  " Camp Houston 8 164 0:10 5:10
US-64 e Alva 26 190 0:25 5:35
OK-11 n KS line 11 201 1:45 7:20

Anthony 39 240
KS-2 e 28 268

Wichita 25 293
I-235 n Jct US-54 2 295
US-54 e 15 310

320.3

MI 2593.7
Gas 121.4 21.3

Day 13
RT TO MI CUM MI TIME CUM TIME
US-54 e Eureka 57 57 1:05 1:05
 " 52 109 0:55 2:00 G
  " Ft. Scott 39 148 0:55 2:55
  " Nevada 21 169 0:15 3:10
  " 18 187 0:15 3:25
MO-82 n Osceola 25 212 0:30 3:55
MO-13 n Clinton 24 236 0:30 4:25

local 0 236 1:00 5:25
home 30 266 0:35 6:00
 266    
MI 2859.9
Gas 133.5 21.4

G

Sat Sep 13

Arnett OK

Mooreland

Alabaster Cav SP

Suppesville

Andover
HIE Andover

Sun Sep 14

Iola

Eldo Spgs
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